[Type here]
The Chinook PRO Series antenna is a 5G, 4X4 MIMO cellular, omni-directional antenna. This
next generation antenna focuses on C-band within the 600 MHz to 6 GHz, 5G range. The
difference between our best seller, the Akita, and its kennel mate, the Chinook, is an
additional antenna element to make the C-band frequency reach further distance to
achieve higher gain.
This PRO series IP54 antenna is ideal for indoor and outdoor C-Band applications for
enterprise networks investing in high-capacity throughput and high data speeds.  Also

• Parsec is currently phasing out inventory with LTE on our Cellular cables (now labeled CELL). For cables
labeled LTE, please refer port "CELL" in the data sheets and installation instructions.
Part Number Key
Part number example of a 5:1 Chinook antenna, white: PRO5CH4LG15W
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series PRO PRO
Number of Antennas in Housing/Configuration 5:1 PRO5
Antenna Abbreviation for Chinook CH PRO5CH
Number of CELL Elements #L PRO5CH4L
Number of GPS Elements (usually only 1 GPS per
antenna, therefore we simply list G and no
number)
G PRO5CH4LG
Cable Length Measured in Feet: 01=1’, 15=15' 01, 15, etc., PRO5CH4LG15
Radome Color - W for White W PRO5CH4LG15W
If SMA Connector, Simply Leave Blank  PRO5CH4LG15W
Additional Options
N Type Female Connector -NF PRO5CH4LG01W-NF
Custom connectors and cable kits are available. Please contact us for more information at sales@parsec-t.com.
Ordering
Standard Antennas
Configurations Part Number Description
4:1 PRO4CH4L15W 4 Cellular, 15 ft Cable, White
Non-Standard Antennas
Configurations Part Number Description
4:1
PRO4CH4L01W 4 Cellular, 1 ft Cable, White
PRO4CH4L01W-NF 4 Cellular, 1 ft Cable, White, N Type Female
5:1
PRO5CH4LG01W 4 Cellular, GPS, 1 ft Cable, White
PRO5CH4LG01W-NF 4 Cellular, GPS, 1 ft Cable, White, N Type Female
PRO5CH4LG15W 4 Cellular, GPS, 15 ft Cable, White
Additional Hardware Accessories
Accessory Part Number